6 and 10 kVA Tower
Your Tailored Power Solutions ProviderTM
Series
n	 Power range and runtime scalability
n	 Full-time Digital Signal Processor Control
n	 LCD/LED mimic panel
n	 Easy-to-set user personalization
n	 Up to 98% energy efficiency

Model Number kVA/kW Galvanic Isolation
Transformer
Input
VAC
Output
VAC
*Dimensions
H" x W" x D" / [mm]
*Wt.
lbs. / (kg)
UL1778/CE/cUL
SCV-60021T & (P) 6/5.4 YES 208/120 208/120
32.54" x 9.84" x 25.56"
[826.5 x 250.0 x 649.3]
258 / (117)
SCV-60021T-240 & (P) 6/5.4 YES 240/120 240/120 258 / (117)
SCV-60022T & (P) 6/5.4 NO 208/220/230/240 208/220/230/240 179 / (81)
SCV-60022T-240 & (P) 6/5.4 NO 240 240 179 / (81)
SCV-11021T& (P) 10/9 YES 208/120 208/120 313 / (142)
SCV-11021T-240 & (P) 10/9 YES 240/120 240/120 313 / (142)
SCV-11022T & (P) 10/9 NO 208/220/230/240 208/220/230/240 190 / (86)
SCV-11022T-240 & (P) 10/9 NO 240 240 190 / (86)
UniStar Series VP, 6 & 10 kVA Tower
UniStar VP,  6 & 10kVA Tower  - Extended Battery Run Times (in minutes)
UPS Rating Part Number Qty. of
Cabinets 25% Load 50% Load 75% Load 100% Load

11021T 0 18 7 4 2
11022T+SCV-BAT-40T 1 70 33 24 17
11022T+SCV-BAT-60T 1 99 47 35 24
11022T+SCV-BAT-40T 2 129 61 46 32
11022T 0 20 7 5 2
11022T+SCV-BAT-40T 1 77 35 26 18
11022T+SCV-BAT-60T 1 108 49 37 26
11022T+SCV-BAT-40T 2 141 65 48 35
Note:     1. Battery times are based on new batteries +/- 5%.
              2. Consult Factory for longer run times.
Model Number DC Voltage Battery Type Number of Batteries *Dimensions
H" x W" x D" / [mm]
*Wt.
lbs. / (kg)
UL1778/CE/cUL
SCV-BAT-40T 240 VRLA 12V/9AH 40
32.54" x 9.84" x 22.57"
[826.5 x 250.0 x 573.2]
285 / (129)
SCV-BAT-60T 240 VRLA 12V/9AH 60 400 / (181)
Battery Cabinets
*Always reference Spec Control Drawing (SCD) for the most current & accurate dimensions and weights
*Always reference Spec Control Drawing (SCD) for the most current & accurate dimensions and weights
Staco Energy Products  Co.